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Lënda mësimore: Gjuhe Angleze                Muaji:  Tetor                                             Klasa: IX
	Java


	Nr.i orëve
	Data


	                 Njësitë mësimore 
	Tipi  i orëve

	Korelacio-ni

	Vërejtje

	1

	13

14

15
	
	Unit 3-4

Present simple

Questions and negatives

Oral and written exercise
	ZH

P

U
	 Me  lëndët :                             with other subjects
 
	

	2

	16

17

18
	
	Asking about a friend or relative

Using pronouns

Verbs – Regular, irregular
	ZH

P

U
	
	

	3

	19

20

21
	
	Present simple 2

Social expressions

Oral and written exercise
	ZH

ZH

P
	
	

	4
	22
23

24
	
	My favourite season

A questionnaire – Do you have a healthy livestyle?

Oral and written exercise
	ZH

P

U
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	


Mësimdhënesi : Ibadete Mustafa           Dorëzoi më : _____________    Vërtetoi : _____________
